L18000193775

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



01/11/21--01038--003 **25.00

KARUICHS

۰.

FEB 21202

COVER LETTER

1 41

+

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Orench Consulting LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jeanne Meyer

Name of Person

Orench Consulting LLC

Firm/Company

7006 Somerton Blvd

Address

Orlando, Fl 32819

City/State and Zip Code

orencheonsulting@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Jose A Orench	407 274-8282 at ()
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Address:	Street Address:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
	Tailahassee. FL 32303
	·

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1)			(b)			
- / .	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		. ,		Mailing address of li	imited liability company: <u>POST OFFICE BOX</u>)
	10808 Masters Dr			7006 Son	merton Blvd	
	Clermont, Fl 34711			Orlando.	FI 32819	
	August 13, 2018		L	.18000193	3775	
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	- 4.			Document numb	per
a)	Jose A Orench					
<i>a j</i>	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of	the Flor	rida I	Dept. of St	late:	
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET	1000			<u> </u>	
	13816 NW 14th St	Δμυκι	2007			
		12010				-
	Pembroke Pines . FI	32819	,			
5)	Jeanne Meyer					
)				ress:		۔ ۔ ۔ ب
))	Jeanne Meyer			ress:		
)	Jeanne Meyer Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>			ress:		Ģ
)	Jeanne Meyer			ress:		Ģ
)	Jeanne Meyer Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u> <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address:			<u>ress</u> :		Ģ
))	Jeanne Meyer Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u> <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address:	<u>1 Office</u>	add	<u>ress</u> :		Ģ
e li ige it w	Jeanne Meyer Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u> <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: 7006 Somerton Blvd Orlando	32819 	he Sered con limit d lia	State of F I office a npany, it ted liabil ability co	and the business of is hereby confirm lity company or as ompany.	y confirmed that after fice of the registered red that the change(s)
e li ige wei vrti	Jeanne Meyer Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u> <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: 7006 Somerton Blvd Orlando Orlando , FI imited liability company is not organized under the late or changes are made, the Florida street address of the vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Blorida limited li ere authorized by an alfirmative vote of the members of clos of organization or the operating agreement of the	32819 	he Sered con limit d lia	State of F I office a npany, it ted liabil	and the business of is hereby confirm hity company or as company.	y confirmed that after fice of the registered led that the change(s) otherwise provided is
nge it v weitri mai sisi bl	Jeanne Meyer Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u> <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: 7006 Somerton Blvd Orlando Orlando , FI imited liability company is not organized under the late or changes are made, the Florida street address of the vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited li ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of	32819 32819 ws of t regist ability of the l limite Jo	he S con limit d liz ose /	State of F I office a npany, it ted liabil ability co A Orench n this ca	and the business of is hereby confirm lity company or as ompany. Printed or typed na apacity. I further a	y confirmed that after fice of the registered that the change(s) otherwise provided in ame of signee

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

1 **4** 1

,

. .